
 
 
 
 
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

       JADUGODA. 
 
 
Letter No. UCIL/Civ-409/ 710 / 2014.            Dated :19-06-2014 
                                      

 CORRIGENDUM No : 02 
 
Sub :- Const. of Garland Drain and Approach road WBM FOR 4TH  
             STAGE DAM RL-133 TO RL-143 Mtrs.__________________ 
 
Ref No. : NIT  No – 08/JAD/CIVIL(Mill) , Date : 18/04/2014 , 
 
With reference to the above subject , the following changes have been made due to poor 
response in submission of tender document :- 
 
Date of Download of Tender Document From 
 

  23-06-2014 

Date of submission of tender document.   07 -07-2014  Upto 3.00 P.M. 
Date and time of opening of tender document. 
( Techno-Commercial Part Only ). 

  07-07-2014  3.30 P.M. 

 
All other terms and conditions of the tender document will remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

                   For CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR 
               URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED. 

 


